
_.. 
~ 

.:..·- · ..,. 

, . .. 
~~ 

February 19, 1987 26 EXECUTIVE COUNCIL BILL 032 

UNIVERSITY OF COLORADO 

STUDENT UNION 

Sponsored by: Vice President Pro-Tempore 
Representative-at-Large 
Tri-Executives 

Arts & Sciences Represen ta ti ve 
Education Representatives 

Authored by: Vice President Pro-Tempore 
SA to Greeks/ Alumni 

A BILL 

BILL HISTORY 

Debbie Austin 
Christine Drylle 
David Aragon 
Patrice Hauptman 
John Roberts 
Steve Chase 
Joan Kohanski 
Lee Ann Uppendahl 

Debbie Austin 
Joe Barela 

Students at the University of Colorado are given the opportunity each spring to 
recognize the instructors they value highly by nominating them for the Teaching 
Recognition Award. This award is sponsored by the Student organization for 
Alumni Relations with grants from corporate sponsors. Since the initial nomination 
comes from the effort of individual students, publicity is a necessity to ensure 
widespread student participation. It is important that the student voice is heard 
positively in the academic arena at CU and UCSU should support this voice. 

BILL SUMMARY 

This Bill shall allocate $352.40 plus GAR to fund advertisements for the 1987 
Teaching Recognition Awards. 

BE IT ENACTED by the Executive Council of the University of Colorado Student 
Union, THAT: 

SECTION 1: 

SECTION 2: 

UCSU shall allocate $352.40 + GAR from Central Reserve for 
advertisements to help promote the 1987 Teaching Recognition 
Awards sponsored by SOAR. 

This Bill takes effect upon passage. 
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2/23 
2/24 
2/25 
2/26 
2/27 

Advertising · Budget 

1987 Teaching Recognition Awards 

~ page Campus Press 
~ page Colorado Daily 
~ page Colorado Daily 
~ page Campus Press 
2 column inches x 2 

Total 

+GAR 

$75.00 
$92.40 
$92.40 
$75.00 
$17.60 

$352.40 

$16.21 
$368.61 


