### February 19, 1987

#### 26 EXECUTIVE COUNCIL BILL #32

#### UNIVERSITY OF COLORADO

### STUDENT UNION

Sponsored by: Vice President Pro-Tempore

Representative-at-Large

Tri-Executives

David Aragon Patrice Hauptman

Arts & Sciences Representative

Education Representatives

Steve Chase

John Roberts

Debbie Austin

Christine Drylie

Joan Kohanski Lee Ann Uppendahl

Authored by:

Vice President Pro-Tempore

SA to Greeks/Alumni

Debbie Austin Joe Barela

A BILL

#### BILL HISTORY

Students at the University of Colorado are given the opportunity each spring to recognize the instructors they value highly by nominating them for the Teaching Recognition Award. This award is sponsored by the Student organization for Alumni Relations with grants from corporate sponsors. Since the initial nomination comes from the effort of individual students, publicity is a necessity to ensure widespread student participation. It is important that the student voice is heard positively in the academic arena at CU and UCSU should support this voice.

#### **BILL SUMMARY**

This Bill shall allocate \$352.40 plus GAR to fund advertisements for the 1987 Teaching Recognition Awards.

BE IT ENACTED by the Executive Council of the University of Colorado Student Union, THAT:

SECTION 1:

UCSU shall allocate \$352.40 + GAR from Central Reserve for

advertisements to help promote the 1987 Teaching Recognition

Awards sponsored by SOAR.

SECTION 2:

This Bill takes effect upon passage.

2/19/87 - PASSES - EXECUTIVE COUNCIL - SPECIAL ORDER - ACCLAMATION

## 26 EXECUTIVE COUNCIL BILL #32 - Page 2

President Pro-Tempore

**Executive Council** 

David Aragon / UCSU Executive

**UCSU** Executive

John Roberts UCSU Executive

# Advertising Budget

# 1987 Teaching Recognition Awards

2/23 2/24	¼ page Campus Press ¼ page Colorado Daily	\$75.00 \$92.40
	~ ~ ~	
2/25	⅓ page Colorado Daily	\$92.40
2/26	page Campus Press	\$75.00
2/27	2 column inches x 2	\$17.60
	Total	\$352.40
	+ GAR	\$16.21
		\$368.61